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Andrews, Betty  
 
betty.andrews@lpl.com  
336-584-9955 
Betty Andrews Investment Management  
 
Member Since: 1988  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 
 

Beshel, John  
 
drbeshel@gmail.com  
336-586-0101 
Beshel Chiropractic Center 
 
Member Since: 2003  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Brant, Gary  
 
gbrant@cbcc.us  
336-202-1927 
Community Blood Center of the Carolinas 
 
Member Since: 2017 
 
 

Beck, Pete 
 
petebeck3@gmail.com 
336-266-1509 
Life Community Network (dba LifeNet) 
 
Member Since: 2018 
Past President 
Paul Harris Fellow 
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Carter, Lloyd 
 
lcarter@richandthompson.com  
336-226-1622 
Rich Thompson Funeral Services 
 
Member Since: 1981  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 
 

Bright, Jeff  
 
jeff.bright1862@gmail.com  
336-247-9907 
Prime Personnel Resources, Inc. 
 
Member Since: 2017 
 

Brown, Phil  
lcmpsb@gmail.com  
336-524-8843 
Bethel/Locust Hill UMC 
 
Member Since: 2017  
Past District Gov / District Served: 7690 
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Carlisle, Kelly  
 
kcarlisle@bankofnc.com 
336-554-6577 
Bank of North Carolina 
 
Member Since: 2015 
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Councilman, Rodney  
 
rodney.councilman@ncfbins.com  
336-213-0230 
North Carolina Farm Bureau Insurance 
 
Member Since: 2017 
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Crutchfield, Jason 
 
jasoncrutchfield@piptriad.com 
336-512-3868 
PIP Triad & Triad Signs 
 
Member Since: 2018  
 
 
 

 

Cartner, Jim  
 
jcartner@cartnergroup.com  
336-261-6334 
Cartner Group 
 
Member Since: 2016 
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

 

Cobb, Charles 
 
304-549-2859 
 
Member Since: 2014  
Paul Harris Fellow 
Past District Gov / District Served: 755 
Perfect Attendance Since: 1982 
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Dement, Brian 
 
bdement@diversifiedtestinglabs.com 
336-227-7710 
Diversified Testing Lab, Inc. 
 
Member Since: 2005  
Paul Harris Fellow 
PHS- Paul Harris Society 
 
 
 

Durham III, Webb 
 
trip@2dconsultingllc.com  
336-229-6699 
2D Consulting, LLC 
 
Member Since: 2007  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 
 

Dukeshire, Katie 
 
kdukeshire@outlook.com 
336-585-1888 
The Country Inn and Suites 
 
Member Since: 2018 
Paul Harris Fellow 
Past President 
 

Fox, Micah  

micah.fox@northstarmarketing.com 
336-229-6610 
North Star Marketing 
 
Member Since: 2009  
Paul Harris Fellow 
Past President 
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Greeson, Dale  
 
daleg@abjcpa.com  
336-227-2022 
Apple, Bell, Johnson & Co., PA 
 
Member Since: 2015 
Paul Harris Fellow 

Gilbert, Mary Thomas 
 
mgilbert@bcaroyals.com  
336-260-8845 
Burlington Christian Academy 
 
Member Since: 2017 

Holt, Larry 
 
lholt1946@gmail.com 
336-260-0184 
Cartner Group 
 
Member Since: 2016 

Honeycutt, James 
 
james.honeycutt@piedmontng.com 
336-222-7113 
Piedmont Natural Gas 
 
Member Since: 2003  
Paul Harris Fellow 
Past President 
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Isley, Lee  
 
lee.isley@fairwayoutdoor.com  
336-263-6093 
Fairway Outdoor Advertising 
 
Member Since: 2016 
 

Jennings, Don  

donj@selectbank.com 
336-449-6345 
Select Bank and Trust 
 
Member Since: 2011 
Paul Harris Fellow 
 
 

Lee, Sang-Ho  

masterlee@leebrotherskick.com 
336-584-0993 
Lee Brothers Academy 
 
Member Since: 2009  
Paul Harris Fellow 
Past President 
 

Little, Sid  

sid.little@raymondjames.com  
336-584-1234 
American National Bank 
 
Member Since: 2003   
Paul Harris Fellow 
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Longest, Frank  

falatty@netpath.net  
919-227-7461 
Holt Longest Wall Blaetz & Moseley 
 
Member Since: 1981  
Paul Harris Fellow 
Past President 
 

Masuka, François  

fmasuka@elon.edu  
336-278-6700 
Elon University 
 
Member Since: 2010  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 
 

Mauney, Paul  

pmauney@thetimesnews.com  
336-506-3002 
Times-News Publishing Company 
 
Member Since: 2008  
Paul Harris Fellow 
Past President 
 

Moore, David  

dmooreclu@bellsouth.net  
336-584-3781 
David R. Moore, CLU & Associates 
 
Member Since: 1982  
Paul Harris Fellow 
Past President 
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Moser, Brad  

bmoser@gcmllp.com  
336-417-5460 
Gilliam, Coble & Moser, LLP 
 
Member Since: 1996  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 
 

Morrison, Mikie  

mikie@burlingtonroyals.com 
336-263-1422 
Burlington Royals 
 
Member Since: 2017  
 

O'Donnell, Dick  

dick@dickod.com  
919-760-5476 
Dick O'Donnell Business Solutions  
Member Since: 2011  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Parker, Cliff  

cparker@ci.elon.nc.us  
336-584-1301 
Town of Elon 
 
Member Since: 2014 
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Patel, Matt 

 

mtl@microtelburlington.com  
336-227-1515 
Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Burlington 
 
Member Since: 2015 

Patterson, Kathleen  

kpatterson@ci.elon.nc.us  
336-586-1009 
City of Elon 
 
Member Since: 2016 
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Perkins, Randy  
 
Randyperkins@rotary7690.org  
336-226-5100 
Prime Personnel Resources, Inc. 
 
Member Since: 2008  
Paul Harris Fellow 
Paul Harris Society 
Sustaining Member  
Benefactor  
Major Donor  
Past President 

 

Phelps, Thomas  
 
 
tphelps2@elon.edu  
910-583-9917 
Elon University 
 
Member Since: 2017  
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Porch, Debbie  

debbie@primepersonnelresources.com 
336-226-5100 
Prime Personnel Resources, Inc. 
 
Member Since: 2009  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Powell, Sam  

Sam@PowellEnt.com  
336-227-3557 
Powell Enterprises 
 
Member Since: 1986 
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Reece, Deva  

dereece@triad.rr.com  
336-227-1227 
Sir Speedy Printing and Marketing 
 
Member Since: 2010  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Rhode, Carolyn  

carolyn.rhode@alamancecc.edu  
336-506-4128 
Alamance Community College 
 
Member Since: 2005  
Paul Harris Fellow 
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Sargent, Pete  

psargent@familyservice-piedmont.org 
336-226-4175 
Family Services of the Piedmont 
 
Member Since: 2003  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Seiler, Dan  

flyinlow@bellsouth.net  
336-222-9964 
Seiler Cleaning 
 
Member Since: 2013  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Sioussat, Stuart  

sioussats@amnb.com  
336-532-8003 
American National Bank and Trust 
 
Member Since: 2010  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Smith, Philip  

philips@abjcpa.com  
336-227-2022 
Apple, Bell, Johnson & Co., PA 
 
Member Since: 2009  
Paul Harris Fellow 
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Smythe, Jeffrey 

 

jsmythe@ci.burlington.nc.us  
336-229-3540 
Burlington Police Department 
 
Member Since: 2013 
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Stedman, Chuck  

cnstedman@triadbiz.rr.com  
336-584-6472 
Stedman Law Firm 
 
Member Since: 1981  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Stoughton, Chantelle  

cstoughton@ncrmanagement.com 
336-346-2988 
NCR Management 
 
Member Since: 2016 

Theall, Carrie  

ctheall@alamancechildren.org  
336-402-0836 
Alamance Partnership for Children 
 
Member Since: 2017 
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Watson, Susan  

swatson@wrcac.org  
336-227-6900 
Women's Resource Center in Alamance 
County 
 
Member Since: 2015 
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Whitaker, Bonnie  

bonnie.whitaker@truliantfcu.org  
336-664-1955 x4251 
Truliant Federal Credit Union 
 
Member Since: 2006  
Paul Harris Fellow 
Past President 
 

Williams, Joseph  

joseph@feedthehunger.org  
336-227-1273 
Feed the Hunger 
 
Member Since: 2010  
Paul Harris Fellow 
 

Williams, Mac  

macwilliams@alamancechamber.com 
336-228-1338 
Alamance Chamber of Commerce 
 
Member Since: 2005  
Paul Harris Fellow 
Past President 
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Woodall, Edward  

e.woodall@carolinabank.com  
336-506-1023 
Carolina Bank 
 
Member Since: 2007  
Paul Harris Fellow 
Past President 
 

Zurilla, Mike 

mike.zurilla@homeinstead.com 
336-227-8800 
Home Instead Senior Care 
 
Member Since: 2017 

Wooten, Ben 

ben.wooten@charlotte.gov 
336-586-3911 
City of Charlotte
 
Member Since: 2016 
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